Annex D1

YAS - On-line staff survey for staff with patient SurveyMonkey
facing responsibilities only

1. Are you always informed of the existence of the new regional DNACPR form before
attending a patient in a community or acute organisation?

Response Response

Percent Count

Yes [ ] 16.4% 11
No | 83.6% 56
Comments 21

answered question 67

skipped question 0

2. Is the new regional DNACPR form easy to find in the patients' medical records?

Response Response

Percent Count

Yes | | 46.3% 31
No | | 53.7% 36
Comments 21

answered question 67

skipped question 0
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3. Are you informed of the existence of the new regional DNACPR form by relatives,

when attending a patient at home?

Response

Percent

Yes | | 40.3%
No | 59.7%
Comments

answered question

skipped question

4. 1s the new regional DNACPR form easy to find in patients homes?

Response

Percent

Yes | 31.3%
No | | 68.7%
Comments

answered question

skipped question

5. Arerelatives always aware of the DNACPR decision and form when you attend

patients at home?

Response

Percent
Yes [ ] 29.9%
No | 70.1%
Comments

answered question

skipped question
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6. Is the new regional DNACPR form easy to understand?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 87.5% 42
No [ 12.5% 6
Comments
7
answered question 48
skipped question 19

7. Have you attempted CPR despite the existence of a new regional DNACPR form being
available, for any reason?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ 10.4% 5
No | | 89.6% 43
Comments 8
answered question 48
skipped question 19

8. Please explain what you have found to be helpful about the new DNACPR forms.

Response
Count
48
answered question 48
skipped question 19
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9. Please explain what you have found to be difficult about the new DNACPR forms.

Response
Count
48
answered question 48
skipped question 19

10. Please rate your overall experience of using the new regional DNACPR forms.

Response Response

Percent Count
Poor [ 8.3% 4
Far [ ] 18.8% 9
Satisfactory [ | 27.1% 13
Good | | 39.6% 19
Excellent [] 6.3% 3
answered question 48
skipped question 19
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